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2024-25 Lapwai Boys Basketball

1st Practice

at Lakeside (NL)
at Logos *

at Moscow (NL)
at Kamiah *
Hagerman (NL)
Troy *

X-Mas tourney at Lapwai
X-Mas tourney at Logos
X-Mas tourney at Lapwai
Lakeside (NL)

at Kendrick *

at Orofino (NL)

Prairie *

at Potlatch *

Kamiah *

Logos *

Moscow (NL)

at Troy *

Potlatch *

at Prairie *

Kendrick * Sr Night

Districts at Lewiston HS
Districts at Lewiston HS
Districts at Lewiston HS
Districts at Lewiston HS
Districts at Lewiston HS
Districts at Lewiston HS

State at Vallivue HS
State at Vallivue HS
State at Vallivue HS

TBD

6/7:30
1/2:30
5:30/7
6/7:30
1/2:30
6/7:30

TBD

TBD

TBD
6/7:30
1/2:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30
4/5:30
6/7:30

2:30/4:00
6/7:30
6/7:30
6/7:30

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD

* =league games
NL = non-league games
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