## 2024-25 Lapwai Boys Basketball

<u>November</u>			
	15	1st Practice	TBD
<u>December</u>			
	4	at Lakeside (NL)	6/7:30
	7	at Logos *	1/2:30
	9	at Moscow (NL)	5:30/7
	11	at Kamiah *	6/7:30
	14	Hagerman (NL)	1/2:30
	20	Troy *	6/7:30
<u>January</u>			
	2	X-Mas tourney at Lapwai	TBD
	3	X-Mas tourney at Logos	TBD
	4	X-Mas tourney at Lapwai	TBD
	7	Lakeside (NL)	6/7:30
	11	at Kendrick *	1/2:30
	13	at Orofino (NL)	6/7:30
	14	Prairie *	6/7:30
	17	at Potlatch *	6/7:30
	23	Kamiah *	6/7:30
	25	Logos *	4/5:30
	30	Moscow (NL)	6/7:30
<u>February</u>			
	1	at Troy *	2:30/4:00
	7	Potlatch *	6/7:30
	11	at Prairie *	6/7:30
	14	Kendrick * Sr Night	6/7:30
	17	Districts at Lewiston HS	TBD
	18	Districts at Lewiston HS	TBD
	19	Districts at Lewiston HS	TBD
	24	Districts at Lewiston HS	TBD
	26	Districts at Lewiston HS	TBD
	27	Districts at Lewiston HS	TBD
<u>March</u>	6	State at Vallivue HS	TBD
	7	State at Vallivue HS	TBD
	8	State at Vallivue HS	TBD

<sup>\* =</sup> league games

NL = non-league games